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Our Lady Immaculate Catholic Primary School
Governors Meeting Schedule 2024/25.
	Autumn 
Term

	
Wednesday 2nd October 2024 at 4.00pm
Pay and Performance Committee Meeting
– will now take place before the Full Governing Body meeting below -

Wednesday 23rdOctober 2024 at 4.00pm
Full Governing Body Meeting (Business)

Wednesday 20th November 2024 at 4.00pm
Finance, Resource and Safety Committee Meeting 

Wednesday 4th December 2024 at 4.00pm
Curriculum and Standards Committee Meeting

Wednesday 11th December 2024 at 4.00pm
Full Governing Body Meeting at 4.00pm


	Spring 
Term 

	Wednesday 26th February 2025 at 4.00pm
Curriculum and Standards Committee Meeting

Wednesday 12th March 2025 at 4.00pm
Finance, Resource and Safety Committee Meeting 

Wednesday 19th March 2025 at 4.00pm
Full Governing Body Meeting 

	Summer
Term
	Wednesday 21st May 2025 at 4.00pm
Finance, Resources and Safety Committee Meeting

Wednesday 18th June 2025 at 4.00pm
Curriculum and Standards Committee Meeting

Wednesday 2nd July 2025 at 4.00pm
Full Governing Body Meeting
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